	Docket No.: 4295-3
FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar PO8/REV02	SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings → → → ▼	
To the Honorable Commissioner 101094510	rd the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Masao JOJIKI	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
1714340 0001111	Name: ASAHI KOGAKU KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA
	Internal Address: 36-9, Maenocho 2-chome,
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Itabashi-ku, Tokyo 👂 🚃
Additional Hambs(s) of conveying party(ico)	IADAN A
3. Nature of conveyance:	JAPAN
	Street Address: same
	100
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	o
☐ Other	City: State: ZIP:
Execution Date: June 28, 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/34598 9	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/34598 D	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/34598 9 Additional numbers attach	
(
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	ned?
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq.	ned? □ Yes ⊠ No
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 PER LEVE ADDITION STATES ADDITION STA	ned?
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 party Es 2000 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	ned? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 Internal Address: Levy, Eisele and Richard, LLP	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 DECOMES 00000530 49 Publimer, Sallivan, Kurucz, Internal Address:	ned? ☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 ☒ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 PERIODES ACCUSATES PROBLEM OF THE	ned? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 PETER ES ADDRESS PROBLEM OF THE P	ned? ☐ Yes ☒ No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 ☒ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 PETER ES ADDRESS PROBLEM OF THE P	ned? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 PERILES 00000530 e3 Periles, Sallivan, Kurucz, laternal Address: Levy, Eisele and McClard, LLP Street Address: 711 Third Avenue City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10017	ned? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7/15/1999 internal Address: Market Problemer, Sallivan, Kurucz, Internal Address: Levy, Eisele and Problemer, Sallivan, Kurucz, Etc.; Street Address: 711 Third Avenue City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10017 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informatof the original document.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 11-0215 12
Additional numbers attach 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Gerald Levy, Esq. 7//15/1999 Process Section of Party internal Address Section of Par	And the description of the first space. 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):

PATENT **REEL: 010094 FRAME: 0183**

ASSIGNMENT

FOR ONE DOLLAR (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I,

Masao JOJIKI, whose post office address is c/o ASAHI KOGAKU KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA, 36-9, Maenocho 2-chome, Itabashi-ku, Tokyo, Japan being the inventor of certain improvements in

CIRCUIT FORMING APPARATUS OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE

hereby assign unto

ASAHI KOGAKU KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA

a corporation organized and existing under the laws of

Japan

and having a principal place of business at 36-9, Maenocho 2-chome, Itabashi-ku, Tokyo, Japan

my entire right, title and interest in and to such invention, together with the patent rights and rights of protection to the same throughout the world, including any patent rights which may result from the application for United States Letters Patent executed on even date herewith and in and to any and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof and in and to any Letters Patent that may be granted thereon; said invention, application and Letters Patent that may be granted thereon; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be held and enjoyed by the said assignee for its own use and behoof and for the use and behoof of its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term from which said Letters Patent or other rights of protection may be granted, as fully and as entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by me had this assignment and sale not been made.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and seal this 28 dday June , 1999.

Masao Jojiki

Masao JOJIKI

Witness: Rie Jakagi Date: 6/28/99

RECORDED: 07/01/1999

PATENT r REEL: 010094 FRAME: 0184